
1 5 Salinas Candela (OP) 1 1 5 7 0.20
1 17 Corsaro Dominique (MB) 1 8 9 18 0.20
1 8 Delucchi Martina (WS) 1 1 - 2 0.20
1 10 Meinardi Sofia (WS) 1 4 3 8 0.20
- 1 Cina Pilar (S) - - - -
- 6 Garrido Liza (MB) - - - -
- 7 Ligorria Angeles (WS) - - - -
- 14 Corzo Melisa (OP) - - - -
- 15 Gomez Zoe (L) - - - -
- 20 Martin Guadalupe (WS) - - - -
- 2 Mayer Victoria (S) - 3 6 9
- 9 Culaciati Valentina (MB) - 6 2 8

- - - -Others
Total Team 4 23 25 52 0.80


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 8 Delucchi Martina (WS) 15 6 21 42 35.71
2 10 Meinardi Sofia (WS) 14 5 28 47 29.79
3 5 Salinas Candela (OP) 8 7 27 42 19.05
- 17 Corsaro Dominique (MB) 1 1 6 8
- 7 Ligorria Angeles (WS) 2 - 2 4
- 15 Gomez Zoe (L) - 1 2 3
- 2 Mayer Victoria (S) 1 - 1 2
- 9 Culaciati Valentina (MB) - - 2 2
- 1 Cina Pilar (S) - - - -
- 6 Garrido Liza (MB) - - - -
- 14 Corzo Melisa (OP) - - - -
- 20 Martin Guadalupe (WS) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 41 20 89 150 27.33


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

ARG � ARGENTINA

ARG
CUB 3

2 25
20

25
27

25
18

16
25

11
15

102
105

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:30 0:29 0:26 0:19 2:10

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

19 60001/04/2017

La Habana

Ciudad Deportiva

Match duration:  Start: 22:00  End: 0:22  Total: 2:22
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1 15 Gomez Zoe (L) 11 14 21 46 2.20
2 10 Meinardi Sofia (WS) 3 10 5 18 0.60
3 17 Corsaro Dominique (MB) 1 1 3 5 0.20
3 7 Ligorria Angeles (WS) 1 2 3 6 0.20
3 2 Mayer Victoria (S) 1 5 6 12 0.20
- 1 Cina Pilar (S) - - 2 2
- 6 Garrido Liza (MB) - - - -
- 14 Corzo Melisa (OP) - - - -
- 20 Martin Guadalupe (WS) - - - -
- 8 Delucchi Martina (WS) - 4 8 12
- 9 Culaciati Valentina (MB) - 2 4 6
- 5 Salinas Candela (OP) - 5 6 11

- - - -Others
Total Team 17 43 58 118 3.40


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 49 - 49

1 2 Mayer Victoria (S) 3 1 18 22 0.60
2 10 Meinardi Sofia (WS) 2 2 13 17 0.40
3 9 Culaciati Valentina (MB) 1 1 9 11 0.20
3 5 Salinas Candela (OP) 1 2 16 19 0.20
3 7 Ligorria Angeles (WS) 1 1 6 8 0.20
- 6 Garrido Liza (MB) - - - -
- 14 Corzo Melisa (OP) - - - -
- 15 Gomez Zoe (L) - - - -
- 17 Corsaro Dominique (MB) - - 14 14
- 20 Martin Guadalupe (WS) - - - -
- 8 Delucchi Martina (WS) - 2 8 10
- 1 Cina Pilar (S) - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 8 10 85 103 1.60


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

ARG � ARGENTINA

ARG
CUB 3

2 25
20

25
27

25
18

16
25

11
15

102
105

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:30 0:29 0:26 0:19 2:10

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

19 60001/04/2017

La Habana

Ciudad Deportiva

Match duration:  Start: 22:00  End: 0:22  Total: 2:22
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1 10 Meinardi Sofia (WS) 8 - 16 24 33.33
2 15 Gomez Zoe (L) 14 5 24 43 20.93
3 8 Delucchi Martina (WS) 4 1 14 19 15.79
- 7 Ligorria Angeles (WS) - - 2 2
- 1 Cina Pilar (S) - - - -
- 2 Mayer Victoria (S) - - - -
- 5 Salinas Candela (OP) - - - -
- 6 Garrido Liza (MB) - - - -
- 14 Corzo Melisa (OP) - - - -
- 17 Corsaro Dominique (MB) - - - -
- 20 Martin Guadalupe (WS) - - - -
- 9 Culaciati Valentina (MB) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 26 7 56 89 21.35


Reception

Limit:  20.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

- 1 Cina Pilar (S) - - 16 16
- 5 Salinas Candela (OP) - - 2 2
- 6 Garrido Liza (MB) - - - -
- 7 Ligorria Angeles (WS) - - - -
- 8 Delucchi Martina (WS) - - 4 4
- 9 Culaciati Valentina (MB) - - - -
- 10 Meinardi Sofia (WS) - - 8 8
- 14 Corzo Melisa (OP) - - - -
- 15 Gomez Zoe (L) - - 9 9
- 17 Corsaro Dominique (MB) - - 3 3
- 20 Martin Guadalupe (WS) - - - -
- 2 Mayer Victoria (S) - 2 105 107

- - - -Others
Total Team - 2 147 149


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

ARG � ARGENTINA

ARG
CUB 3

2 25
20

25
27

25
18

16
25

11
15

102
105

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:30 0:29 0:26 0:19 2:10

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

19 60001/04/2017

La Habana

Ciudad Deportiva

Match duration:  Start: 22:00  End: 0:22  Total: 2:22
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1 13 Viltres Pacheco Yamisleydis (MB) 3 5 13 21 0.60
1 20 Vila Wittingham Ivy May (WS) 3 4 5 12 0.60
1 1 Moreno Reyes Thalia (S) 3 9 10 22 0.60
4 12 Cese Montalvo Ailama (WS) 1 2 2 5 0.20
- 2 Leslie Molina Yailen (S) - - - -
- 6 Cabrera Cabrera Angelica (WS) - - - -
- 11 Alvarez Painceira Melissa (L) - - - -
- 14 Navarro Loredo Dadmara (WS) - - 2 2
- 19 Martinez Luis Evilania (OP) - - - -
- 4 Morozo Moises Amelia (MB) - 1 6 7
- 3 Vicet Campos Elizabeth (WS) - 1 5 6
- 17 Del Rió Preval Daima (MB) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 10 23 43 76 2.00


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 12 Cese Montalvo Ailama (WS) 21 8 17 46 45.65
2 3 Vicet Campos Elizabeth (WS) 22 9 26 57 38.60
3 20 Vila Wittingham Ivy May (WS) 9 6 13 28 32.14
- 13 Viltres Pacheco Yamisleydis (MB) 8 1 6 15
- 4 Morozo Moises Amelia (MB) 3 1 3 7
- 1 Moreno Reyes Thalia (S) 2 - 3 5
- 17 Del Rió Preval Daima (MB) 2 - 1 3
- 11 Alvarez Painceira Melissa (L) - - 1 1
- 14 Navarro Loredo Dadmara (WS) - 1 - 1
- 2 Leslie Molina Yailen (S) - - - -
- 6 Cabrera Cabrera Angelica (WS) - - - -
- 19 Martinez Luis Evilania (OP) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 67 26 70 163 41.10


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

CUB � CUBA

ARG
CUB 3

2 25
20

25
27

25
18

16
25

11
15

102
105

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:30 0:29 0:26 0:19 2:10

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

19 60001/04/2017

La Habana

Ciudad Deportiva

Match duration:  Start: 22:00  End: 0:22  Total: 2:22
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1 11 Alvarez Painceira Melissa (L) 9 8 15 32 1.80
2 3 Vicet Campos Elizabeth (WS) 6 5 17 28 1.20
3 20 Vila Wittingham Ivy May (WS) 4 1 8 13 0.80
4 12 Cese Montalvo Ailama (WS) 2 4 14 20 0.40
4 6 Cabrera Cabrera Angelica (WS) 2 2 3 7 0.40
6 17 Del Rió Preval Daima (MB) 1 - 3 4 0.20
- 2 Leslie Molina Yailen (S) - - - -
- 13 Viltres Pacheco Yamisleydis (MB) - - 7 7
- 14 Navarro Loredo Dadmara (WS) - - 1 1
- 19 Martinez Luis Evilania (OP) - - - -
- 1 Moreno Reyes Thalia (S) - 2 2 4
- 4 Morozo Moises Amelia (MB) - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 24 23 71 118 4.80


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 21 1 22

1 3 Vicet Campos Elizabeth (WS) 4 2 9 15 0.80
2 12 Cese Montalvo Ailama (WS) 2 1 20 23 0.40
3 4 Morozo Moises Amelia (MB) 1 5 10 16 0.20
- 2 Leslie Molina Yailen (S) - - - -
- 11 Alvarez Painceira Melissa (L) - - - -
- 17 Del Rió Preval Daima (MB) - - 6 6
- 19 Martinez Luis Evilania (OP) - - - -
- 1 Moreno Reyes Thalia (S) - 2 20 22
- 20 Vila Wittingham Ivy May (WS) - 1 7 8
- 6 Cabrera Cabrera Angelica (WS) - 1 6 7
- 13 Viltres Pacheco Yamisleydis (MB) - 2 4 6
- 14 Navarro Loredo Dadmara (WS) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 7 15 82 104 1.40


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

CUB � CUBA

ARG
CUB 3

2 25
20

25
27

25
18

16
25

11
15

102
105

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:30 0:29 0:26 0:19 2:10

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

19 60001/04/2017

La Habana

Ciudad Deportiva

Match duration:  Start: 22:00  End: 0:22  Total: 2:22
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1 11 Alvarez Painceira Melissa (L) 9 - 12 21 42.86
2 3 Vicet Campos Elizabeth (WS) 6 - 18 24 25.00
- 20 Vila Wittingham Ivy May (WS) 2 1 3 6
- 6 Cabrera Cabrera Angelica (WS) - - 4 4
- 1 Moreno Reyes Thalia (S) - - - -
- 2 Leslie Molina Yailen (S) - - - -
- 4 Morozo Moises Amelia (MB) - - - -
- 13 Viltres Pacheco Yamisleydis (MB) - - - -
- 14 Navarro Loredo Dadmara (WS) - - - -
- 19 Martinez Luis Evilania (OP) - - - -
- 12 Cese Montalvo Ailama (WS) 6 7 23 36
- 17 Del Rió Preval Daima (MB) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 23 9 60 92 15.22


Reception

Limit:  20.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 1 Moreno Reyes Thalia (S) 11 2 127 140 2.20
- 2 Leslie Molina Yailen (S) - - - -
- 4 Morozo Moises Amelia (MB) - - 2 2
- 6 Cabrera Cabrera Angelica (WS) - - - -
- 11 Alvarez Painceira Melissa (L) - - 4 4
- 13 Viltres Pacheco Yamisleydis (MB) - - 2 2
- 14 Navarro Loredo Dadmara (WS) - - - -
- 17 Del Rió Preval Daima (MB) - - 1 1
- 19 Martinez Luis Evilania (OP) - - - -
- 20 Vila Wittingham Ivy May (WS) - 1 7 8
- 3 Vicet Campos Elizabeth (WS) - 1 3 4
- 12 Cese Montalvo Ailama (WS) - 1 2 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 11 5 148 164 2.20


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

CUB � CUBA

ARG
CUB 3

2 25
20

25
27

25
18

16
25

11
15

102
105

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:30 0:29 0:26 0:19 2:10

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

19 60001/04/2017

La Habana

Ciudad Deportiva

Match duration:  Start: 22:00  End: 0:22  Total: 2:22
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